
60m jenter

J-12 F.år Klubb Resultat Vind

Edda Iveland 2001 Haugesund 9,85 -0,4

Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund 9,94 -0,4

J-11

Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund 9,51 0,1

Hanna Sørensen 2002 Haugesund 9,64 0,1

Eira Vikse Austad 2002 Haugesund 10,01 -0,4

Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund 10,21 0,1

Mari Vikse 2002 Haugesund 10,21 0,1

Mari Boye 2002 Haugesund 10,24 0,1

Frida Wee 2002 Haugesund 10,32 -0,4

Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen 2002 Haugesund 10,78 0,1

J-10

Andrea Gaard 2003 Haugesund 10,91 -0,4

Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund 10,57 -0,4

Anna Elisabeth Røgenes 2003 Haugesund 11,03 0,1

Ingvild Alne 2004 Haugesund 11,32 0,1

100m jenter/KS

KS

Maria E Lavelle 1993 Haugesund 13,71 -0,2

J-14

Fride Bru Waage 1999 Haugesund 13,38 -0,2

600m jenter

J-14

Lena Skaatan Vik 1999 Haugesund 1,49,99

Elina Røvang 1999 Haugesund 1,51,76

J-12

Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund 2,21,22

J-11

Hanna Sørensen 2002 Haugesund 1,57,78

Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund 2,03,00

Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund 2,08,83

Frida Wee 2002 Haugesund 2,14,74

1500m jenter

J-12

Eira Vikse Austad 2002 Haugesund 6,05,82

Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund 6,12,93

Lengde jenter

KS

Maria E Lavelle 1993 Haugesund 4,83 -0,5
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J-15

Oda Kristin Jøsendal Fagerbakke 1998 Haugesund 4,20 -0,6

J-13 satssone 50 cm

Celine Furdal Lyngholm 2000 Haugesund 4,43 -0,4

J-12 satssone 50 cm

Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund 3,60 -0,3

Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund 3,43 -0,6

Edda Iveland 2001 Haugesund 3,29 -0,5

J-11 satssone 50 cm

Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund 3,75 -0,2

Eira Vikse Austad 2002 Haugesund 3,70 0,0

Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund 3,64 0,1

Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund 3,42 -0,1

Mari Vikse 2002 Haugesund 3,36 -0,7

Marte Pensgård Hansen 2002 Haugesund 3,28 -0,8

Mari Boye 2002 Haugesund 3,12 -0,4

Frida Wee 2002 Haugesund 2,89 -0,6

Eva Marie Ydstebø 2002 Haugesund 2,85 -0,1

Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen 2002 Haugesund 2,81 -0,6

J-10 satssone 50 cm

Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund 3,21 -0,4

Andrea Gaard 2003 Haugesund 2,88 -0,4

Anna Elisabeth Røgenes 2003 Haugesund 2,87 -0,2

Ingvild Alne 2004 Haugesund 2,37 -0,7

Kule jenter/KS

KS 4kg

Hildegunn Hausken 1969 Torvastad 8,18

J-16 4 kg

Hanne D Jønsson 1997 Haugesund 8,01

J-13 2 kg

Celine Furdal Lyngholm 2000 Haugesund 8,31

J-12 2 kg

Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund 5,86

J-11 2 kg

Eva Marie Ydstebø 2002 Haugesund 5,82

Mari Vikse 2002 Haugesund 5,81

Mari Boye 2002 Haugesund 5,62

Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen 2002 Haugesund 4,03

J-10 2 kg

Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund 4,67

Diskos KS 1 kg

Maria E Lavelle 1993 Haugesund 19,98
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60m gutter

G-12

Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund 9,16 -0,3

Audun Høyland Hausken 2001 Haugesund 10,18 -0,3

Marius Hegglund Karlsen 2001 Haugesund 11,61 -0,3

G-11

Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund 9,69 -0,3

Erik Nygaard Madsen 2002 Haugesund 9,79 -0,3

G-10

Vebjørn Håland Knutsen 2003 Haugesund 11,55 -0,3

Johannes Kaste 2003 Haugesund 9,79 -0,3

Trond Olav Halvorsen 2003 Haugesund 9,97 -0,3

100m gutter/MS

MS

G-18/19

Stian Hjorteland 1995 Torvastad 11,99 -0,2

Leonard-Johan Nesheim 1995 Haugesund 12,11 -0,2

G-16

Kristian Rossland 1997 Åkra 12,46 -0,2

G-15

Håvard Sæther Pedersen 1998 Haugesund 12,87 -0,2

Roland Kvam 1998 Stavanger FIK 13,27 -0,2

G-14

Morten Endresen 1999 Haugesund 12,21 -0,2

400m gutter

G-18/19

Leoard-Johan Nesheim 1995 Haugesund 53,08

Kristoffer Nordhus 1995 Stavanger FIK 58,48

G-16

Marius-Emil Salvanes 1997 Åkra 52,80

Lars Lunde 1997 Stord 54,83

G-14

Morten Endresen 1999 Haugesund 57,98

Henrik Snemyr Langesæter 1999 Haugesund 71,34

600m  gutter

G-12

Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund 1,54,65

Audun Høyland Hausken 2001 Haugesund 2,01,28
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G-11

Erik Nygaard Madsen 2002 Haugesund 2,04,22

Daniel Norheim 2002 Haugesund 2,04,51

Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund 2,06,43

Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund 2,16,98

Marius L Sakkestad 2002 Haugesund 2,17,54

G-10

Trond Olav Halvorsen 2003 Haugesund 2,06,04

Vebjørn Håland Knutsen 2003 Haugesund 2,24,74

1500m gutter/MS

MS

Dag Einar Bøtun 1992 Stavanger FIK 4,22,25

Jon Helge Lindgren 1977 Haugesund DNF

G-18/19

Erik Rullestad 1994 Haugesund 4,19,42

G-14

Henrik Snemyr Langesæter 1999 Haugesund 5,44,51

G-12

Audun Høyland Hausken 2001 Haugesund 5,45,54

Trond August Flatås 2001 Haugesund 6,07,00

Lengde gutter

G-14

Øyvind Ræstad Vikse 1999 Haugesund 4,58 -0,1

Harald Valen 1999 Haugesund 4,49 0,0

G-12

Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund 4,16 -0,1

Trond August Flatås 2001 Haugesund 3,47 -0,1

Marius Hegglund Karlsen 2001 Haugesund 2,78 0,0

G-11

Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund 3,71 -0,1

Marius L Sakkestad 2002 Haugesund 3,68 -0,1

Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund 3,62 -0,2

Erik Nygaard Madsen 2002 Haugesund 3,36 -0,1

Daniel Norheim 2002 Haugesund 3,36 0,0

Bjarne Røvang 2002 Haugesund 3,08 0,0

G-10

Johannes Kaste 2003 Haugesund 3,87 -0,3

Trond Olav Halvorsen 2003 Haugesund 3,53 -0,3

Kule gutter/MS

MS 7,26 kg

Eirik Apeland 1964 Haugesund 9,78

G-18/19 6kg

Leoard-Johan Nesheim 1995 Haugesund 9,94
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G-16 5 kg

Marius-Emil Salvanes 1997 Åkra 8,79

G-15 4 kg

Håvard Sæther Pedersen 1998 Haugesund 11,27

G-14  4 kg

Henrik Snemyr Langesæter 1999 Haugesund 8,95

Øyvind Ræstad Vikse 1999 Haugesund 8,94

Bjørnar Apeland 1999 Haugesund 8,57

G-12 3 kg

Andreas Løyning 2001 Torvastad 9,85

Trond August Flatås 2001 Haugesund 6,29

Bjarne Røvang 2002 Haugesund 6,03

Marius Hegglund Karlsen 2001 Haugesund 4,42

G-11 2 kg

Daniel Norheim 2002 Haugesund 6,40

Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund 6,28

G-10 2 kg

Johannes Kaste 2003 Haugesund 4,99

Diskos MS/gutter

MS 2 kg

Eirik Apeland 1964 Haugesund 34,43

G-18/19 1,75 kg

Leonard-Johan Nesheim 1995 Haugesund 21,19

G-14 1 kg

Øyvind Ræstad Vikse 1999 Haugesund 22,52

Bjørnar Apeland 1999 Haugesund 18,58

Side 5 av 5


